LUFKIN PANTHER 2025 BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Saturday Feb 1t Scr Hudson Lufkin 1:00
Monday Feb 3 Scr Hudson Hudson 5:00

Friday Feb 7t Scr PNG PNG 4:00
Monday Feb 10t Scr A&M Consolidated Lufkin 4:00
Friday Feb 14t Scr College Station College Station 4:00

Monday Feb 17 Scr Huntsville Huntsville 4:00
Thur/Fri/Sat  Feb 20/21/22 Anahauc Anahauc TBA
Thur/Fri/Sat  Feb 27/28/1 Pete Runnels Lufkin TBA
Tuesday Mar 4" Jacksonville Jacksonville 6:00
Thur/Fri/Sat  Mar  6/7/8 Integra Classic Lufkin TBA
Friday Mar 14t Whitehouse Lufkin 7:00
Saturday Mar  15% Nacogdoches Nacogdoches 1:00
Tuesday Mar 18t Tyler Lufkin 7:00
Friday Mar 21 Hallsville Hallsville 7:00
Tuesday Mar 25t Texas High Lufkin 7:00
Friday Mar 28t Mount Pleasant Mount Pleasant 5:30
Saturday Mar 29t Marshall Lufkin 2:00
Tuesday Apr 1 Jacksonville Lufkin 7:00
Friday Apr 4t Porter Lufkin 6:00
Tuesday Apr gth Whitehouse Whitehouse 7:00
Friday Apr 11t Nacogdoches Lufkin 7:00
Saturday Apr 12t Tyler Tyler 2:00
Tuesday Apr 15 Hallsville Lufkin 7:00
Thursday Apr 17t Texas High Texas High 5:30
Tuesday Apr 22" Mount Pleasant Lufkin 7:00
Friday Apr 25t Marshall Marshall 7:00



